Industrial
- 1410 511, Drummond/North Elmsley, Ontario

KOG 1A0

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Features

< Parking:

Agent Info

Industrial
For Lease
X9491976
$2,500

0

0 Sqft

100

Address

Country:
Province:

City:

Postal Code:
Street:

Street Number:
Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

CA

Ontario

Drummond/North
Elmsley

KOG 1A0

511

1410

0

W77° 40' 18.6"

N44° 57' 8.5"
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