Industrial

- 1410 511, Drummond/North Elmsley, Ontario K0G 1A0 $\,$









Basic Details

Property Type:	Industrial
Listing Type:	For Lease
Listing ID:	X9491976
Price:	\$2,500
Year Built:	0
Lot Area:	0 Sqft

Address

Country:	CA	
Province:	Ontario	
City:	Drummond/North Elmsley	
Postal Code:	K0G 1A0	
Street:	511	
Street Number:	1410	
Floor Number:	0	
Longitude:	W77° 40' 18.6''	
Latitude:	N44° 57' 8.5"	

Features

√ Parking: 100

Agent Info



Parveen Arora & www.teamarora.com

3 4169108923

⊠ parveen@teamarora.com